
Mental Health First Aiders 

Rachel Wills 
Matrix House 

Rachel.Wills@wales.nhs.uk 
 

Amy Clarke 
Companies House 

Amy.Clarke@wales.nhs.uk 

Skype – IM, Audio & Video calls 

02920 903780 

Natalie Hole 
Companies House 

Natalie.Hole@wales.nhs.uk  

Skype – IM, Audio & Video calls 

Kayleigh Zammit 

Image coming soon 
Companies House 

Kayleigh.Zammit@wales.nhs.uk 

Kerry Flower Fitzpatrick 
Matrix House 

Kerry.Flower-Fitzpatrick@wales.nhs.uk 

Skype – IM, Audio & Video calls 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Joshua Morgan 
Matrix House 

Joshua.Morgan@wales.nhs.uk 

Skype – Instant messaging only 

 
 

Owen Morgan 
4th Floor Companies House 

Owen.Morgan4@wales.nhs.uk  

Skype – IM, Audio & Video calls 
 

Joely Banner 
Companies House/Mamhilad 

Joely.Banner@wales.nhs.uk 

Skype – Instant messaging only 

01495 300749 

 

Sarah Holmes 
Alder House (North Wales) 

Sarah.Holmes2@wales.nhs.uk 
Skype – IM, Audio & Video calls 
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